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2016-2017 Student Academic Fall Calendar
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September 2016
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08/10/16 (Wed)
08/17/16 (Wed)
8/17/16-08/18/16
08/19/16 (Fri)
08/23/16 (Tue)

Begin 9-month work year

Fall classes begin

Schedule adjustment period

Drop period (100% REFUND) for 1st 8-week classes
Drop period (100% REFUND) for 16-week classes

September
09/05/16 (Mon)
09/14/16 (Wed)
09/14/16-09/15/16
09/16/16 (Fri)

Labor Day, College Closed

12-week classes begin

Schedule adjustment period for 12-week classes
Drop period (100% REFUND) for 12-week classes
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December 2016
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January 2017

October
10/11/16 (Tue)
10/11/16 (Tue)
10/12/16 (Wed)
10/12/16-10/13/16
10/14/16 (Fri)
10/25/16 (Tue)

1st 8-week session classes end

Midterm for 16-week classes

2nd 8-week classes begin

Schedule adjustment period for 2nd 8-week classes
Drop period (100% REFUND) for 2nd 8-week classes
Midterm for 12-week classes

November
11/08/16 (Tue)
11/08/16 (Tue)
11/23/16-11/25/16

Midterm for 2nd 8-week classes
Election Day, College Closed
Thanksgiving Break, College Closed

December
12/09/16 (Fri)
12/12/16 (Mon)
12/19/16-12/30/16

Last day of Fall classes
Grades due for Fall 2015 classes
Winter Break, College Closed

2016-2017 Student Academic Spring Calendar

January
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February 2017
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01/09/17 (Mon)
01/09/17-01/10/17
01/11/17 (Wed)
01/13/17 (Fri)
01/16/17 (Mon)

Spring classes begin

Schedule adjustment period

Drop period (100% REFUND) for 1st 8-week classes
Drop period (100% REFUND) for 16-week classes
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday, College Closed

February
02/06/17 (Mon) 12-week classes begin
02/06/17-02/07/17 Schedule adjustment period

Midterm for 1st 8-week classes

Drop period (100% REFUND) for 12-week classes
Professional Development Day - No Classes
Inclement Weather Make-Up Day

02/07/16 (Sun)
02/08/17 (Wed)
02/17/17 (Fri)
02/17/17 (Fri)



